Nome
26 Eduardo
27 Erika
28 Fabio
29 Felipe
30 Felipe
31 fernanda
32 flavia
33 Gabriel
34 Gabriel
35 Gabriela
36 Giovanna
37 Giuliano
38 Guilherme
39 Guilherme
40 Guilherme
41 Henrique
42 Henry
43 lasmim
44 |gor
45 |sabella
46 Jacqueline
47 Joana
48 Jodo Paulo
49 Julia
50 Julia

Turma 02 Profa. Ménica Junqueira

Sobrenome

Yuji

Alves Kubo

Eiti Hayano

Araujo Santos

de oliveira lima ferraz
mon tin kochi tang
alves de paula pinto
Augusto Vilela
Luare Carramate
Yumi Takase
Ferraro Peres
Persona Gomes
Lacks Pereira Lima
Luis Cruz Gaspar
Ribeiro Reis
Seckler

Rikijiro Fucasse
Ogata Bovio
Grasser

Basso e Silva

Yume Uenishi

Teresa Pinheiro Rodrigues

Dourado Viana
Gongalves Vieira

Miwa Agakura

Numero USP
8044309
8961247
9811411
8961866
9317416
9317566
9317715
9317980
9317761
9810789
9810494
9318362
9810880
9317437
9810390
9317458
7598341
8961205
9318060
9318380
9318268
9317250
9317819
9317163
9810452



